F18000002951 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 000390065560 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL 05/28/22--01014--007 ++85.00 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status _ 7022C: 24 ... Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 22 32 Office Use Only 6122-524-6429

al 11112022

	CO	VER LETTER	. .
' TO: Amenidin	ent Section Division of Corporati	ons	•
SUBJECT:	ge of DRL to Florida co rporate li	icense	
50DJEC1:		e of Corporation	
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER:		
The enclosed Ame	endment and fee are submitted for	r filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
Cathy Cooper			
	Name of Contact Person		
Scottish American	Insurance General Agency Inc		
	Firm/Company		
627 W College St.			
	Address		
Grapevine, TX 76	051		
	City/State and Zip Code		
ccooper@scottish:	unerican.com		
E-mail addre	ess: (to be used for future annual r	report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Cathy Cooper		714 550-5050	0222
Nam	e of Contact Person	_ at () Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
■\$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

•

-

.

۰.

•

-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 8, 2022

CATHY COOPER 627 W COLLEGE STREET GRAPEVINE, TX 76051

SUBJECT: SCOTTISH AMERICAN INSURANCE GENERAL AGENCY, INC. Ref. Number: F18000002951

We have received your document for SCOTTISH AMERICAN INSURANCE GENERAL AGENCY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The jurisdiction under the laws of which the entity is incorporated or organized must be included in the document.

You must check the type of action for each officer listed in your document.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 522A00022509

OCT 2 4 2022



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

• TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations General Agency, Inc. cottish American Instrally SUBJECT: orporation DOCUMENT NUMBER: The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Cooper of Contact Person Istish American 210PCVINE, City/State and Zip Code Cooper @ Scottishamerican. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (714) SSO ~ 5050 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Contact Person Name of

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

RS35 Filing Fee Aliced Poid Prior □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy □ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

.

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

2022 007 24 8:

	-	mber of corporati		
1. Scottish America		General Ag	ency Inc.	
(Name	NEW YORK	bears on the record	is of the Department of St	
2(incorporated u			(Date authorized to do	
(incorporated d				ousiness in Floriday
	(4-7 COMPLETE ON	SECTION II (LY THE APPL)	CABLE CHANGES)	
4. If the amendment changes the name incorporation?	of the corporation, whe			its jurisdiction of
5. (Name of corporation after the ame not contained in new name of the c	ndment, adding suffix " orporation)	corporation," "co	npany." or "incorporated,"	or appropriate abbreviation, if
(If new name is unavailable in Flori				cting business in Florida)
6. If the amendment changes the	period of duration, indic	ate new period of	duration.	
	N/A			
		(New duration)		
7. If the amendment changes the	jurisdiction of incorpora	ution, indicate new	y jurisdiction.	
		N/A		
	((New jurisdiction)	
8. If amending the registered agent new registered agent and/or the r			ida, enter the name of th	<u>.e</u>
<u>Name of New Registered Agen</u>	<u>N/A</u>			
	(Flor	ida street address	······································	
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>		(Citv)	, Florida	(Zip Code)
<u>New Registered Agent's Signatu</u> I hereby accept the appointment as	re, if changing Register registered agent. I am	red Agent:	l accept the obligations of	

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

• •

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
0	Joshua Michael Taylor	627 W. Colkye St.	🏹 Add
		Gropevine, TX 76051	Remove
0	Paul Alon Thomson	627 W. College St.	🗖 Add
		Grapevine, TX 76051	Kemove
			Remove
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			🗖 Add
		<u></u>	CRemove
of the applicat	certificate or document of similar import. e ion to the Department of State, by the Secret s of which it is incorporated.	videncing the amendment, authenticated ne ary of State or other official having custody >	nt more than 90 days prior to delivery of corporate records in the jurisdiction
	(Signature of a direc a receiver or other c	tor, president or other officer - if in the hand ourt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	ds of
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of per	son signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00